
CHRIST COLLEGE (Autonomous), IRINJALAKUDA 

U G Admission 2022-2023 

Provisional Rank List  

B.A. English and History Double Main (Self Financing) 

GENERAL  - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3314 AKSHAY HARISH 1631.000 

2 22UG5052 GAYAHARA T S 1616.000 

3 22UG5236 LENA JIM CHIRAYATH 1607.600 

4 22UG1132 JULIA ROSE 1605.000 

5 22UG3067 SOLOMON DAVI 1603.600 

6 22UG1767 ATHEENA BOBBY 1591.000 

7 22UG4040 GOPIKA GIRISH 1581.000 

8 22UG5860 MALAVIKA BABU 1578.000 

9 22UG1520 LAKSHMI PRIYA K A 1567.000 

10 22UG3758 RINTA MARIA P V 1564.000 

11 22UG2740 SIVANANDANA D 1562.000 

12 22UG1648 GOWRI NJ 1561.000 

13 22UG2192 NANDANA P MANOJ 1561.000 

14 22UG1123 ANSILA M M 1544.000 

15 22UG5712 SANIYA TREESA TOMY 1540.000 

16 22UG4219 ROSE MARIYA PRINCE 1530.000 

General  - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3037 AKSHAY SEBASTIAN 1526.400 

2 22UG5931 ELEZABETHA LEYA S M 1520.000 

3 22UG5487 LAKSHMI TP 1519.000 

4 22UG1054 ESHA MARIYA 1516.000 

5 22UG6149 APARNA P SAJAN BABU 1515.000 

6 22UG2394 ANITTA K R 1515.000 

7 22UG4879 ANAMIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 1512.000 

8 22UG5638 DEVAPRIYA K J 1509.200 

9 22UG4561 LEVIN JOJO 1509.000 

10 22UG3648 THEJA KISHOR 1508.400 

11 22UG3201 SHAIMA MAYIN 1506.000 

12 22UG2722 KRISHNA KALESH 1503.000 



13 22UG1708 KRISHNENDU P M 1501.000 

14 22UG1557 NAJIA MUJEEB RAHAMAN 1499.000 

15 22UG3805 DEVIKA RAGHUNATHAN 1496.000 

16 22UG2639 DEVIKA RAJU 1493.000 

17 22UG4032 NIHANA P N 1486.000 

18 22UG1508 SANA PARVEEN SADIQUE 1485.600 

19 22UG2766 ELIZABATH SAJU 1484.000 

20 22UG2287 MANUAL JOHN 1483.000 

21 22UG811 JOVITTA JOSE 1481.200 

22 22UG4131 DEEKSHITH S MANOJ 1481.000 

23 22UG4917 LAVEENA BABU 1481.000 

24 22UG928 JANI POOZHIKUTH 1478.000 

25 22UG3821 ALEX PAUL K 1477.000 

26 22UG1243 CATHARIN LONA 1474.800 

27 22UG3329 FRANSA PAULY 1472.000 

28 22UG5203 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1467.000 

29 22UG584 LAKSHMI LAIJU 1461.000 

30 22UG4605 ARYA E R 1461.000 

31 22UG4190 HIMA K P 1459.000 

32 22UG5853 SUDARSHANA.K.S 1454.800 

33 22UG4127 ROSELIN MARIA THOMAS 1452.000 

34 22UG2314 NIVEDHITHA HAREENDRAN 1447.000 

35 22UG1499 TWINKLE MARIYA VARGHESE 1446.000 

36 22UG2659 LAKSHMI PRIYA P K 1443.000 

37 22UG3713 DEVAGANGA ANIL M 1443.000 

38 22UG2951 NOOR FATHIMA S 1443.000 

39 22UG259 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1438.400 

40 22UG2024 APARNA T R 1438.000 

41 22UG1705 SONA C A 1431.000 

42 22UG1881 CLINS SABU 1429.000 

43 22UG3536 JERARDE GILL CHRIST SAJI 1420.000 

44 22UG1895 ANEXY NIXON 1418.000 

45 22UG2132 DEVIKA BABU 1417.000 

46 22UG5625 DILNA C D 1414.800 

47 22UG1665 SREERAAM S 1412.800 

48 22UG1999 ASWATHY P RAMDAS 1410.000 

49 22UG609 NEELIMA A R 1410.000 

50 22UG2097 NANDANA BIJOY 1403.000 

51 22UG3355 ANAMIKA G 1402.000 

52 22UG5991 ABHINAV KISHAN 1395.600 

53 22UG1480 AMNA LALA 1395.000 



54 22UG726 ABINKRISHNA K 1392.000 

55 22UG1555 SOBBY BENNY 1391.000 

56 22UG181 RICHA RAJ 1390.000 

57 22UG5909 JESEENA JOY 1388.800 

58 22UG375 KAILAS R NATH 1388.000 

59 22UG886 ATHULYA K S 1385.000 

60 22UG787 ANUSREE DEEPAN 1381.000 

61 22UG5645 AKHIL S 1378.400 

62 22UG4472 SHANAVAS AHAMMED PF 1376.000 

63 22UG5059 MUHAMMED SANAD P 1375.000 

64 22UG6033 SENNA JOSE T 1372.800 

65 22UG3081 JISS MARIYA C J 1371.000 

66 22UG5641 WILLIAM FREDDY 1359.000 

67 22UG2389 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1356.000 

68 22UG1437 GAYATHRI M G 1356.000 

69 22UG3910 JOSNA JOLLY 1355.000 

70 22UG2953 ADITHYA RAVEENDRAN 1348.000 

71 22UG2009 ABHISHEK M P 1345.000 

72 22UG782 ANITTA POULOSE 1345.000 

73 22UG6182 ANANDHU RAJEEV 1343.200 

74 22UG1658 RAMNATH P 1340.000 

75 22UG2122 SREERAJ K R 1340.000 

76 22UG6004 ANNA SUSAN 1339.200 

77 22UG2971 DEVIKAA SUNIL 1337.000 

78 22UG4890 SNEHAMOL C S 1337.000 

79 22UG6185 ANNA JOHN 1335.200 

80 22UG1468 NEHA P N 1335.000 

81 22UG68 NIYA YESUDAS 1332.800 

82 22UG5886 NIVEDITA J KIZHAKOODAN 1330.400 

83 22UG5447 AISWARYA P BALACHANDRAN 1330.000 

84 22UG4873 ARJUN C 1329.000 

85 22UG2653 ADITHYA A R 1328.000 

86 22UG1368 SAMUEL BLEGY 1327.000 

87 22UG5951 KRISHNA BINOY 1326.400 

88 22UG1702 FARSANA M J 1325.000 

89 22UG757 DEVIKA P B 1324.000 

90 22UG2385 ANJANA ANEESH 1324.000 

91 22UG3321 THOMSEENA PUTHOORAN 1324.000 

92 22UG2066 JOB A B 1323.000 

93 22UG1195 VISMAYA SANTHOSH 1315.200 

94 22UG626 ELIZABETH V R 1313.000 



95 22UG4201 ARSHA DILEEP 1310.000 

96 22UG2597 NUSRATH MULLA C S 1307.000 

97 22UG3668 SHOBIN P PETER 1304.000 

98 22UG540 SIYA K J 1299.000 

99 22UG1188 AYISHA JASMA 1290.000 

100 22UG4975 NAVANEETH V K 1290.000 

101 22UG5066 DEVASURYA T L 1289.000 

102 22UG3967 SRIDATHAN KH 1284.000 

103 22UG1594 ARYA ANIL 1278.200 

104 22UG3450 ADHIL GAFOOR PV 1273.000 

105 22UG4007 ARYA K A 1272.000 

106 22UG238 AYSHA NAVAS P. M 1270.000 

107 22UG6050 K VISHNU 1269.400 

108 22UG1896 ARYALAKSHMI M 1263.000 

109 22UG4825 NANDANA M S 1263.000 

110 22UG6142 U R VAISHNAVI 1257.600 

111 22UG2811 FAHAD NAJEEB 1250.000 

112 22UG2959 GOKUL SHABU 1247.000 

113 22UG3873 VIJAY M S 1245.000 

114 22UG4225 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1240.000 

115 22UG3756 MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN THAYYIL 1239.000 

116 22UG2016 TONY C PIUS 1230.800 

117 22UG1035 ALA V DINESH 1224.800 

118 22UG5599 A.B.SREERAM 1224.400 

119 22UG4488 JOSHO SHEEJAN 1222.000 

120 22UG4743 NANDANALAL V L 1218.000 

121 22UG3364 ANNMOL K ITTEERA 1215.000 

122 22UG2014 BAHUL JITH P B 1211.000 

123 22UG3260 ROSE GEORGE 1206.000 

124 22UG417 DELJO K BIJU 1194.400 

125 22UG1175 FABIN N R 1194.000 

126 22UG277 ALJO A J 1192.000 

127 22UG4120 MUHAMMED ANSIL K S 1187.000 

128 22UG1806 NIVEDYA DUTH P S 1184.000 

129 22UG5570 FAYIZA IQBAL 1181.600 

130 22UG150 DIVIN OUSEPH 1172.800 

131 22UG393 JEFREEN K B 1171.000 

132 22UG1523 AISHWARYA V S 1160.000 

133 22UG4944 APOORV K M 1160.000 

134 22UG3254 VISHNU RAJAN 1158.000 

135 22UG5535 B DIVYA BARATHI 1149.000 



136 22UG3783 ALSHA MARIYA K B 1146.000 

137 22UG1513 MANIKANDAN K M 1140.000 

138 22UG2682 JISS MARIYA M S 1135.000 

139 22UG2479 KEVIN D COTH 1130.000 

140 22UG5466 JOSHY JOY 1126.000 

141 22UG3223 SREEHARI T 1119.000 

142 22UG3822 GODSON MATHEW 1118.000 

143 22UG1039 ANNA ROSE BABU 1111.000 

144 22UG4579 ROOPAK CHANDRA 1104.800 

145 22UG4338 PRASEETHA C P 1101.000 

146 22UG1344 DHRUVAN T P 1096.000 

147 22UG666 ROSEMARY ANTU 1087.000 

148 22UG4052 ANJUKRISHNA M U 1082.000 

149 22UG546 PREM SAYAJI INGALE 1081.200 

150 22UG6107 SAFIN SUDHI C 1070.800 

151 22UG4757 ROOTH MARIYA 1068.000 

152 22UG5414 BRAHMADATHAN P M 1065.000 

153 22UG2298 KRISHNABAL K B 1061.000 

154 22UG5554 ANIRUDH M 1059.000 

155 22UG2073 AKASH N J 1052.000 

156 22UG1743 DON SHAJAN 1050.000 

157 22UG3444 FATHAH KHAN 1047.000 

158 22UG3078 SYAMPRASAD T J 1045.000 

159 22UG4745 IJAS RAHMAN K S 1040.000 

160 22UG4645 VAISHNAV RAJ P B 1035.000 

161 22UG1831 HARI PRASAD A S 1034.000 

162 22UG2832 GOUTHAMKRISHNA P B 1031.000 

163 22UG3556 ALAN OUSEPH 1030.000 

164 22UG1587 ANANTHANARAYANAN M 1030.000 

165 22UG2397 SAYATH K V 1025.000 

166 22UG1795 ABIRAMI K R 1024.000 

167 22UG3282 ASWANTH VIJAY NV 1022.000 

168 22UG2694 ANNA SHAJI 1022.000 

169 22UG104 ABISHEK ANTONY 1018.000 

170 22UG4337 ALPHIN SAJI 1018.000 

171 22UG2563 ANURUDH K SHAIJU 1017.000 

172 22UG1707 ASHLEE SHIBU 1009.200 

173 22UG3669 AROMAL N R 1007.000 

174 22UG3311 ASWIN N M 1006.000 

175 22UG2417 SAYANTH SREENIVAS KC 1000.000 

176 22UG2628 APARNA M S 997.000 



177 22UG5477 AKSHAY M 989.000 

178 22UG2216 ALPHIN T S 976.000 

179 22UG2670 CEEYA NIXON 973.000 

180 22UG4178 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 965.000 

181 22UG5536 MUHAMMED HANAN V 956.000 

182 22UG5497 MUHAMMAD FAIZ A S 924.000 

183 22UG1488 ABIN BABU 923.000 

184 22UG3288 DHANUSH K SASIDHARAN 897.000 

185 22UG2730 MUHAMMAD RISHAD PP 890.000 

186 22UG2883 AMALSANTH N 883.000 

187 22UG5212 ALAN ANTONY 882.000 

188 22UG3870 HARIPRIYA RAJU 869.000 

189 22UG5162 ABINAND KRISHNAN V R 859.000 

190 22UG1651 VIGNESH T P 858.000 

191 22UG5872 GRANSON SHIBU 850.000 

192 22UG2954 ALAN RAJESH 840.000 

193 22UG4044 ATHMAJ T S 831.600 

194 22UG231 SANADH K S 829.000 

195 22UG3940 JOSEPH THOMAS 817.600 

196 22UG3859 ASWIN E 787.000 

197 22UG464 ADWAITH R M 780.000 

198 22UG5720 ANOOP VS 764.000 

199 22UG6067 SARUN N V 762.000 

200 22UG244 KRIPENS SOJAN 718.000 

SC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4879 ANAMIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 1512.000 

2 22UG1708 KRISHNENDU P M 1501.000 

SC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4131 DEEKSHITH S MANOJ 1481.000 

2 22UG2024 APARNA T R 1438.000 

3 22UG886 ATHULYA K S 1385.000 

4 22UG1658 RAMNATH P 1340.000 

5 22UG2653 ADITHYA A R 1328.000 

6 22UG4201 ARSHA DILEEP 1310.000 

7 22UG4338 PRASEETHA C P 1101.000 

8 22UG2397 SAYATH K V 1025.000 



9 22UG3282 ASWANTH VIJAY NV 1022.000 

10 22UG3669 AROMAL N R 1007.000 

11 22UG3311 ASWIN N M 1006.000 

12 22UG2883 AMALSANTH N 883.000 

13 22UG5162 ABINAND KRISHNAN V R 859.000 

14 22UG231 SANADH K S 829.000 

15 22UG3859 ASWIN E 787.000 

16 22UG6067 SARUN N V 762.000 

ST - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3254 VISHNU RAJAN 1158.000 

ST - (Waiting List)  
No Students present in waiting list 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5487 LAKSHMI TP 1519.000 

2 22UG3648 THEJA KISHOR 1508.400 

ETB - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG2722 KRISHNA KALESH 1503.000 

2 22UG2639 DEVIKA RAJU 1493.000 

3 22UG928 JANI POOZHIKUTH 1478.000 

4 22UG5203 SAYANTH N NARAYANAN 1467.000 

5 22UG584 LAKSHMI LAIJU 1461.000 

6 22UG4190 HIMA K P 1459.000 

7 22UG5853 SUDARSHANA.K.S 1454.800 

8 22UG2659 LAKSHMI PRIYA P K 1443.000 

9 22UG3713 DEVAGANGA ANIL M 1443.000 

10 22UG259 GAYATHRI MANOJ 1438.400 

11 22UG2132 DEVIKA BABU 1417.000 

12 22UG5625 DILNA C D 1414.800 

13 22UG1999 ASWATHY P RAMDAS 1410.000 

14 22UG2097 NANDANA BIJOY 1403.000 

15 22UG5991 ABHINAV KISHAN 1395.600 

16 22UG181 RICHA RAJ 1390.000 



17 22UG787 ANUSREE DEEPAN 1381.000 

18 22UG5645 AKHIL S 1378.400 

19 22UG2389 GOWRI PRIYA AB 1356.000 

20 22UG1437 GAYATHRI M G 1356.000 

21 22UG2009 ABHISHEK M P 1345.000 

22 22UG6182 ANANDHU RAJEEV 1343.200 

23 22UG2122 SREERAJ K R 1340.000 

24 22UG2971 DEVIKAA SUNIL 1337.000 

25 22UG5886 NIVEDITA J KIZHAKOODAN 1330.400 

26 22UG5951 KRISHNA BINOY 1326.400 

27 22UG757 DEVIKA P B 1324.000 

28 22UG2385 ANJANA ANEESH 1324.000 

29 22UG5066 DEVASURYA T L 1289.000 

30 22UG4825 NANDANA M S 1263.000 

31 22UG2959 GOKUL SHABU 1247.000 

32 22UG3873 VIJAY M S 1245.000 

33 22UG1035 ALA V DINESH 1224.800 

34 22UG5599 A.B.SREERAM 1224.400 

35 22UG4743 NANDANALAL V L 1218.000 

36 22UG2014 BAHUL JITH P B 1211.000 

37 22UG1806 NIVEDYA DUTH P S 1184.000 

38 22UG4944 APOORV K M 1160.000 

39 22UG5535 B DIVYA BARATHI 1149.000 

40 22UG1513 MANIKANDAN K M 1140.000 

41 22UG4579 ROOPAK CHANDRA 1104.800 

42 22UG4052 ANJUKRISHNA M U 1082.000 

43 22UG5414 BRAHMADATHAN P M 1065.000 

44 22UG2298 KRISHNABAL K B 1061.000 

45 22UG3078 SYAMPRASAD T J 1045.000 

46 22UG4645 VAISHNAV RAJ P B 1035.000 

47 22UG1831 HARI PRASAD A S 1034.000 

48 22UG1795 ABIRAMI K R 1024.000 

49 22UG2563 ANURUDH K SHAIJU 1017.000 

50 22UG2417 SAYANTH SREENIVAS KC 1000.000 

51 22UG2628 APARNA M S 997.000 

52 22UG3870 HARIPRIYA RAJU 869.000 

53 22UG1651 VIGNESH T P 858.000 

54 22UG4044 ATHMAJ T S 831.600 

55 22UG5720 ANOOP VS 764.000 

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List)  



Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG3201 SHAIMA MAYIN 1506.000 

2 22UG1557 NAJIA MUJEEB RAHAMAN 1499.000 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG4032 NIHANA P N 1486.000 

2 22UG1508 SANA PARVEEN SADIQUE 1485.600 

3 22UG2951 NOOR FATHIMA S 1443.000 

4 22UG1480 AMNA LALA 1395.000 

5 22UG4472 SHANAVAS AHAMMED PF 1376.000 

6 22UG5059 MUHAMMED SANAD P 1375.000 

7 22UG1468 NEHA P N 1335.000 

8 22UG1702 FARSANA M J 1325.000 

9 22UG2597 NUSRATH MULLA C S 1307.000 

10 22UG1188 AYISHA JASMA 1290.000 

11 22UG3450 ADHIL GAFOOR PV 1273.000 

12 22UG238 AYSHA NAVAS P. M 1270.000 

13 22UG2811 FAHAD NAJEEB 1250.000 

14 22UG3756 MOHAMMED ZAINUL ABIDEEN THAYYIL 1239.000 

15 22UG4120 MUHAMMED ANSIL K S 1187.000 

16 22UG5570 FAYIZA IQBAL 1181.600 

17 22UG6107 SAFIN SUDHI C 1070.800 

18 22UG3444 FATHAH KHAN 1047.000 

19 22UG4745 IJAS RAHMAN K S 1040.000 

20 22UG5536 MUHAMMED HANAN V 956.000 

21 22UG5497 MUHAMMAD FAIZ A S 924.000 

22 22UG2730 MUHAMMAD RISHAD PP 890.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG6149 APARNA P SAJAN BABU 1515.000 

OBH(OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5638 DEVAPRIYA K J 1509.200 

2 22UG4605 ARYA E R 1461.000 

3 22UG3355 ANAMIKA G 1402.000 

4 22UG375 KAILAS R NATH 1388.000 



5 22UG5447 AISWARYA P BALACHANDRAN 1330.000 

6 22UG4007 ARYA K A 1272.000 

7 22UG6142 U R VAISHNAVI 1257.600 

8 22UG4225 VISHNUPRASAD C S 1240.000 

9 22UG1523 AISHWARYA V S 1160.000 

10 22UG2832 GOUTHAMKRISHNA P B 1031.000 

11 22UG4178 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 965.000 

12 22UG2954 ALAN RAJESH 840.000 

LC - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5931 ELEZABETHA LEYA S M 1520.000 

LC - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG5641 WILLIAM FREDDY 1359.000 

2 22UG3783 ALSHA MARIYA K B 1146.000 

3 22UG5466 JOSHY JOY 1126.000 

4 22UG2670 CEEYA NIXON 973.000 

5 22UG5212 ALAN ANTONY 882.000 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Confirmed List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG1665 SREERAAM S 1412.800 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED - (Waiting List)  

Rank 
Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark 

1 22UG609 NEELIMA A R 1410.000 

2 22UG1175 FABIN N R 1194.000 

 


